NHS and BETA Meeting Schedule
2019-2020


September
Wednesday, September 4, 2019 at 3:30 pm in the Media Center
Thursday, September 5, 2019 at 8:30 am in Freedom Hall
Thursday, September 5, 2019 at 3:30 pm in the Media Center

October
Wednesday, October 2, 2019 at 3:30 pm in the Media Center
Thursday, October 3, 2019 at 8:30 am in Freedom Hall
Thursday, October 3, 2019 at 3:30 pm in the Media Center

November
Wednesday, November 6, 2019 at 3:30 pm in the Media Center
Thursday, November 7, 2019 at 8:30 am in Freedom Hall
Thursday, November 7, 2019 at 3:30 pm in the Media Center

December
Wednesday, December 4, 2019 at 3:30 pm in the Media Center
Thursday, December 5, 2019 at 8:30 am in Freedom Hall
Thursday, December 5, 2019 at 3:30 pm in the Media Center

January
Wednesday, January 8, 2020 at 3:30 pm in the Media Center
Thursday, January 9, 2020 at 8:30 am in Freedom Hall
Thursday, January 9, 2020 at 3:30 pm in the Media Center

February
Wednesday, February 5, 2020 at 3:30 pm in the Media Center
Thursday, February 6, 2020 at 8:30 am in Freedom Hall
Thursday, February 6, 2020 at 3:30 pm in the Media Center

March
Wednesday, March 4, 2020 at 3:30 pm in the gym
Thursday, March 5, 2020 at 8:30 am in the gym
Thursday, March 5, 2020 at 3:30 pm in the gym

April
Wednesday, April 1, 2020 at 3:30 pm in the gym
Thursday, April 2, 2020 at 8:30 am in the gym
Thursday, April 2, 2020 at 3:30 pm in the gym

May
Wednesday, May 6, 2020 at 3:30 pm in the gym
Thursday, May 7, 2020 at 8:00 am in gym
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, May 7, 2020 at 3:30 pm in the gym
